
Friday 22nd January
Damon Linell 

Saturday 23rd January
Triple J Hottest 100  Countdown

Sunday 24th January
Two Dogs (Geelong)

Monday 25th January
Triple J Hottest 200 Countdown

Saturday 30th January 
Sam Grayson 

Sunday 31st January
Sam Grayson

Gig GuideGig Guide
Friday 8th January

Dave Blackett (mt Gambier)

Saturday 9th January
Axis

Sunday 10th January
Brenton Williams

Friday 15th January
Brenton Williams

Saturday 16th January 
The Ring INS (Adelaide)

Sunday 17th January
Dave Blackett


